
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-6647

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/3/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a First Amendment to the Chapter 380 Economic Development Grant
Agreement with Jasmine Engineering, Inc. and Inner City TIRZ Board of Directors for eligible public
improvements for an additional funding amount not to exceed $397,000 and extending the completion
date to December 31, 2021 for the Sterling Building Project located 323 Idaho and 1434 East
Commerce Street. [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; Verónica R. Soto, FAICP, Director,
Neighborhood and Housing Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2020-12-03-0856

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/3/2020 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

